
Stumfollgedächtnis-Pokal 2014 - Endkampf

Einzelwertung Bambini

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein/Mannschaft Kl. S1 S2
Endkampf 

Ergebnis

1 Hackenberg Pia Kemnath M 85 95 180

2 Mutzbauer Johannes Pfreimd M 88 87 175

3 Pfahler Maurice Pfreimd M 81 82 163

4 Manner Andreas Guteneck M 80 81 161

5 Lottner Maike Guteneck M 78 83 161

6 Ries Jonas Pfreimd M 76 85 161

7 Brey Georg Guteneck M 83 76 159

8 Reif Lukas Kemnath M 77 78 155

9 Schießl Joseph Wölsendorf M 67 79 146

10 Schießl Johanna Wölsendorf M 69 76 145

11 Ziegler Ina Pfreimd M 70 71 141

12 Weist Philipp Wölsendorf M 61 75 136

13 Guzvanj Dean Kemnath M 63 69 132

14 Zwick Ryan Guteneck M 63 63 126

15 Butz Simon Wölsendorf M 62 64 126



Stumfollgedächtnis-Pokal 2014 - Endkampf

Mannschaftswertung Bambini

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein/Mannschaft S1 S2 Gesamt Einzel Mannschaft

Mutzbauer Johannes 88 87 175

Pfahler Maurice 81 82 163

Ries Jonas 76 85 161

Ziegler Ina 70 71 141

Brey Georg 83 76 159

Lottner Maike 78 83 161

Manner Andreas 80 81 161

Zwick Ryan 63 63 126

Guzvanj Dean 63 69 132

Hackenberg Pia 85 95 180

Reif Lukas 77 78 155

Butz Simon 62 64 126

Schießl Joseph 67 79 146

Weist Philipp 61 75 136

Schießl Johanna 69 76 145
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Stumfollgedächtnis-Pokal 2014 - Endkampf

Einzelwertung Schüler

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein/Mannschaft Kl. S1 S2
Endkampf 

Ergebnis

1 Bartmann Melina Schwarzenfeld M 91 90 181

2 Rieger Franziska Schwarzenfeld M 91 86 177

3 Hösl Theresa Wölsendorf 1 M 85 82 167

4 Obermeier Jonas Stulln M 84 82 166

5 Zenger Beatrice Wölsendorf 1 M 83 80 163

6 Prüfling Christian Stulln M 79 81 160

7 Schlosser Sebastian Holzhammer M 81 78 159

8 Zenger Fabian Wölsendorf 1 M 78 81 159

9 Leitl Tobias Wölsendorf 1 M 79 71 150

10 Fritsch Johannes Wölsendorf 1 M 74 75 149

11 Siegert Leonie Holzhammer M 74 73 147

12 Karl Paul Stulln M 69 76 145

13 Reis Marina Weihern-Stein E 70 72 142

14 Fröhlich Magdalena Wölsendorf 2 E 66 75 141

15 Prüll Simon Holzhammer M 76 63 139

16 Kifmann Felix Schwarzenfeld M 78 60 138

17 Siegert Nicole Holzhammer M 74 62 136

18 Schlotter Benjamin Stulln M 69 67 136



Stumfollgedächtnis-Pokal 2014 - Endkampf

Mannschaftswertung Schüler

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein/Mannschaft S1 S2 Einzel Mannschaft
Bartmann Melina 91 90 181

Kifmann Felix 78 60 138

Rieger Franziska 91 86 177

Fritsch Johannes 74 75 149

Hösl Theresa 85 82 167

Leitl Tobias 79 71 150

Zenger Beatrice 83 80 163

Zenger Fabian 78 81 159

Karl Paul 69 76 145

Obermeier Jonas 84 82 166

Prüfling Christian 79 81 160

Schlotter Benjamin 69 67 136

Prüll Simon 76 63 139

Schlosser Sebastian 81 78 159

Siegert Leonie 74 73 147

Siegert Nicole 74 62 136
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Stumfollgedächtnis-Pokal 2014 - Endkampf

Einzelwertung Jugend

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein/Mannschaft Kl. S1 S2 S3 S4
Endkampf 

Ergebnis

1 Zankl Jessica Schwarzenfeld M 97 98 100 100 395

2 Kemptner Julian Knölling 1 M 96 97 97 97 387

3 Spachtholz Lukas Schwarzenfeld M 94 96 97 96 383

4 Kemptner Benedikt Knölling 1 M 95 93 92 90 370

5 Zahner Antonia Weihern-Stein M 88 94 92 92 366

6 Beer Christina Guteneck M 89 91 91 90 361

7 Schreyer Manuel Pfreimd M 88 94 89 84 355

8 Gradl Stefan Weihern-Stein M 85 89 86 93 353

9 Irlbacher Katharina Pfreimd M 86 89 84 84 343

10 Ruhland Franziska Pfreimd M 87 84 87 84 342

11 Zahner Sebastian Weihern-Stein M 80 91 76 83 330

12 Obendorfer Simon Knölling 1 M 81 75 84 88 328

13 Zöfel Verena Schwarzenfeld M 77 78 84 80 319



Stumfollgedächtnis-Pokal 2014 - Endkampf

Mannschaftswertung Jugend

Platz Name Vorname Mannschaft S1 S2 S3 S4 Einzel
Ergebnis 

Mannschaft

Spachtholz Lukas 94 96 97 96 383

Zankl Jessica 97 98 100 100 395

Zöfel Verena 77 78 84 80 319

Kemptner Benedikt 95 93 92 90 370

Kemptner Julian 96 97 97 97 387

Obendorfer Simon 81 75 84 88 328

Gradl Stefan 85 89 86 93 353

Zahner Antonia 88 94 92 92 366

Zahner Sebastian 80 91 76 83 330

Irlbacher Katharina 86 89 84 84 343

Ruhland Franziska 87 84 87 84 342

Schreyer Manuel 88 94 89 84 355
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